12 Yas Ankara il Baraj Gegme Miisabakasi
ANKARA, 19. - 20.6.2025

Yaris 16 Erkekler, 50m Kurbadalama Acik
20.06.2025 Start listesi
UGP 2. ETAP MUSABAKASI KATILIM BARAJI : 44.99
YB
Serilof 8
1 Mehmet Kaan ESENGIL 13  Hacettepeliler 42.26
2 Omer Salih KARAKURT 13 Odti Spor Kulubi 41.26
3 Tahir Omer AKAR 13 Orka Swim Team 40.90
4 Can PEKER 13 Aykon Spor Kulubii 39.22
5 Adil Kagan CELIK 13 Kulvar Spor Kuliibii 40.84
6 Ahmet Tuna ATCI 13 Nesibe Aydin Spor Kullbu 40.92
7 Ahmet Emir KALEM 13 Kulvar Spor Kulib 42.01
8 Batu YILDIRIM 13 V.AM.O.S 42.76
Seri2 of 8
1 Ibrahim Emre DUZGUN 13 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 46.27
2 Aras DINC 13  Petrol Ofisi 45.31
3 Arhan NiYAZOGLU 13 Kulvar Spor Kuliibii 45.14
4 Toprak TUNA 13 V.AM.O.S 43.87
5 Aras SAVURAL 13 Ferdi 45.07
6 Arda SAKAR 13 Odtu Spor Kulubi 45.16
7 Mert ALTURK 13 Kulvar Spor Kuliibii 45.33
8 Utkan Gokhan KORKMAZ 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibl 46.82
Seri30f 8
1 Emir Efe KAYA 13 Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 49.28
2 Sinan SEYFi 13 Ferdi 48.17
3 Yigit YORULMAZ 13  Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubi 47.69
4 Alp KULAKSIZ 13 Emba Spor Kullbu 46.91
5 Eymen GULEC 13 Gordion Spor Kuliib 47.20
6 Cinar Alp ARMAHAN 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi 47.75
7 Omer GURBUZ 13 Aykon Spor Kuluibl 49.10
8 Omer AKCA 13 Aykon Spor Kuliibii 50.00
Seri4 of 8
1 Ali Tuna AYDOS 13 Kulvar Spor Kultbu 52.04
2 Ozan GUNSAY 13 Ankara Yizme Akademisi Spor Kulubi 51.69
3 Eymen Varol POLAT 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi 51.53
4 Batuhan BALAK 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibu 50.45
5 Pamir AKCIN 13 Aykon Spor Kultibi 50.87
6 Eymen ONCUL 13 Baskent Yiizme Spor Kullbi 51.59
7 Kayra Omer YORULMAZ 13 Gordion Spor Kultibi 51.78
8 Bulut Fikret ERSOY 13 Kulvar Spor Kultib 52.15
Seri5of 8
1 Mustafa ZEYTIN 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi 55.06
2 Ahmet Yunus TAG 13 Mars Spor Kulibt 54.00
3 Cinar ERSOY 13 Kulvar Spor Kultbu 52.81
4 Erdal SARI 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibi 52.35
5 Mehmet Tugra KARABUDAK 13 V.AM.O.S 52.69
6 Ali Emre TESLIMOGLU 13 Orka Swim Team 53.71
7 Kerim CAKIR 13 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 54.63
8 Kerem Burak GURBUZ 13 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kuliibii 55.55
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12 Yas Ankara il Baraj Gegme Miisabakasi
ANKARA, 19. - 20.6.2025

Yaris 16, Erkekler, 50m Kurbagalama

Seri 6 of 8
1 Can SERTKAYA

2 Yagiz Tung CAKMAK

3 Tuna EROL

4 Alaz ALTUN

5 Yigit TURKER

6 Yigit TEMiz

7 Egemen SOKELEN

8 Halim Can ALKAYA

Seri 7 of 8

1 Kaan Ege GURSAN

2 Metehan DALYAN
3 Batuhan TETIK
4 Kerem ISIK

5 Yigit Kerem KALLECI

6 Arhan GUL

7 Cakabey YALCINALP

8 Kerem ERBEKTAS

Seri 8 of 8

3 Muhammed Ali GOKCEN

4 Arca BELKO
5 Asim Cihan UZAL

13
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13

13
13
13
13
13
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13

13
13
13

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii
Ankara Yizme Kulib Spor Kultib
Aykon Spor Kulubi

Baskent Yiizme Spor Kulubi

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullibu

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullibu

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii
Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kulibt

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibt

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Ankara Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kultibi

Ferdi
Kulvar Spor Kullibti
Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii

57.74
56.86
55.98
55.60
55.64
56.50
57.69
58.39

1:03.51

58.96
1:02.02
1:04.88

5595
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